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9/11 FREEDOM RUN 5K AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2259 PAGE, SCOTT 22:39.15 7:18 43 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2244 NEWMAN, JENNIFER 27:22.33 8:50 40 F OSAGE BEACH

MALE 18 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2237 MARSHALL, BRET 32:06.37 10:21 28 M ELDON
2 2257 MORROW, MICHAEL 58:09.88 18:45 26 M

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2263 PERSOON, JASON 25:59.55 8:23 31 M
2 2222 FOX, THOR 27:11.03 8:46 31 M ST. CHARLES
3 2218 EMBICH, CHARLIE 31:33.68 10:11 34 M VERSAILLES
4 2262 WAGNER, CHRISTOPHER 58:23.48 18:50 34 M
5 2234 LOWRY, RONNIE 58:26.16 18:51 31 M OZARK

MALE 40 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2207 CALTON, DENZIL 22:46.40 7:21 51 M BARNETT
2 2261 KUCSIK, ROB 23:07.60 7:27 43 M
3 2227 HALEY, WILLARD 25:53.25 8:21 53 M ELDON
4 2230 HOLTMEYER, RANDY 26:04.76 8:25 40 M IBERIA
5 2223 GLADDEN, SCOTT 29:13.30 9:25 42 M OSAGE BEACH
6 2203 BARCLAY, LAWSON 30:46.26 9:55 69 M MACOMB
7 2243 NEWMAN, ERIC 31:02.26 10:01 41 M OSAGE BEACH
8 2224 GLICKERT, JIM 36:19.44 11:43 59 M OSAGE BEACH
9 2245 NICHOLSON, ED 42:10.32 13:36 53 M KAISER
10 2247 PETERSON, PETE 50:25.39 16:16 69 M OSAGE BEACH

FEMALE 17 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2201 AMSINGER, MADDIE 33:51.55 10:55 14 F LAKE OZARK
2 2258 STREB, KATY 42:43.97 13:47 14 F

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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9/11 FREEDOM RUN 5K AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 2225 GRANT, BOBBIE 27:46.44 8:57 29 F LAKE OZARK
2 2206 BUTLER, JESSICA 33:47.15 10:54 29 F LEBANON
3 2255 WHITE, EVA 39:56.29 12:53 25 F ELDON
4 2239 MATHEIS, KRISTEN 58:10.31 18:46 24 F ELDON

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2240 MATUSIK, JESSICA 29:25.35 9:29 36 F SUNRISE BEACH
2 2208 CASE, CARRIE 35:29.93 11:27 36 F LAKE OZARK
3 2260 WIETHES, JEN 40:37.83 13:06 32 F
4 2217 EMBICH, CARRIE 43:04.29 13:54 32 F VERSAILLES
5 2202 AMSINGER, SARAH 43:42.15 14:06 37 F LAKE OZARK
6 2235 LUTTRELL, CHRISTI 46:30.44 15:00 39 F BRUMLEY
7 2213 DOMINIQUE, STEPHANIE 59:31.14 19:12 33 F LAKE OZARK
8 2221 FERGUSON, DANA 1:03:59.50 20:38 38 F ELDON
9 2266 LEESMAN, MICHELLE 1:05:32.40 21:08 35 F

FEMALE 40 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2264 OCONNOR, PAULA 28:11.52 9:05 50 F
2 2265 DOYLE, SANDY 29:16.15 9:26 55 F
3 2214 DRAKE, JULIA 31:09.41 10:03 54 F SUNRISE BEACH
4 2241 MILLS, CONNIE 34:23.24 11:05 44 F CAMDENTON
5 2210 CRYSLER, RUBY 39:16.40 12:40 43 F BASEHOR
6 2249 PARMER, SONYA 40:14.08 12:59 49 F
7 2238 MARTIN, KIM 42:06.38 13:35 50 F HENLEY
8 2219 FAULKNER, KELLY 46:29.95 14:59 40 F LAKE OZARK
9 2256 KLOSTER, RITA 46:47.74 15:05 62 F
10 2220 FELDKAMP, DENISE 51:22.10 16:34 44 F FOUR SEASONS
11 2231 KAISER, SUSIE 51:23.13 16:35 62 F LAKE OZARK
12 2209 COTTRELL, PAM 51:23.45 16:35 57 F LAGRANGE
13 2226 GUNTER, MARGIE 53:21.39 17:13 47 F OSAGE BEACH
14 2228 HARRIS, ESTHER 53:22.38 17:13 67 F PINEVILLE
15 2268 PHILLIPS, SHARON 54:05.22 17:27 56 F ELDON
16 2229 HELTON, MILLIE 57:19.83 18:29 49 F ELDON
17 2233 LAWRENCE, TAMMY 57:20.96 18:30 55 F ELDON
18 2248 PHELPS, TINA 58:18.66 18:48 52 F ELDON
19 2200 ADAM, AMY 59:32.74 19:12 42 F COLUMBIA
20 2252 TIPLER, LAURA 1:03:59.85 20:38 42 F ELDON
21 2242 MULLINS, DEE DEE 1:09:47.37 22:31 50 F BRUMLEY
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9/11 FREEDOM RUN 5K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 2259 PAGE, SCOTT 22:39.15 7:18 43 M
2 2207 CALTON, DENZIL 22:46.40 7:21 51 M BARNETT
3 2261 KUCSIK, ROB 23:07.60 7:27 43 M
4 2227 HALEY, WILLARD 25:53.25 8:21 53 M ELDON
5 2263 PERSOON, JASON 25:59.55 8:23 31 M
6 2230 HOLTMEYER, RANDY 26:04.76 8:25 40 M IBERIA
7 2222 FOX, THOR 27:11.03 8:46 31 M ST. CHARLES
8 2244 NEWMAN, JENNIFER 27:22.33 8:50 40 F OSAGE BEACH
9 2225 GRANT, BOBBIE 27:46.44 8:57 29 F LAKE OZARK
10 2264 OCONNOR, PAULA 28:11.52 9:05 50 F
11 2223 GLADDEN, SCOTT 29:13.30 9:25 42 M OSAGE BEACH
12 2265 DOYLE, SANDY 29:16.15 9:26 55 F
13 2240 MATUSIK, JESSICA 29:25.35 9:29 36 F SUNRISE BEACH
14 2203 BARCLAY, LAWSON 30:46.26 9:55 69 M MACOMB
15 2243 NEWMAN, ERIC 31:02.26 10:01 41 M OSAGE BEACH
16 2214 DRAKE, JULIA 31:09.41 10:03 54 F SUNRISE BEACH
17 2218 EMBICH, CHARLIE 31:33.68 10:11 34 M VERSAILLES
18 2237 MARSHALL, BRET 32:06.37 10:21 28 M ELDON
19 2206 BUTLER, JESSICA 33:47.15 10:54 29 F LEBANON
20 2201 AMSINGER, MADDIE 33:51.55 10:55 14 F LAKE OZARK
21 2241 MILLS, CONNIE 34:23.24 11:05 44 F CAMDENTON
22 2208 CASE, CARRIE 35:29.93 11:27 36 F LAKE OZARK
23 2224 GLICKERT, JIM 36:19.44 11:43 59 M OSAGE BEACH
24 2210 CRYSLER, RUBY 39:16.40 12:40 43 F BASEHOR
25 2255 WHITE, EVA 39:56.29 12:53 25 F ELDON
26 2249 PARMER, SONYA 40:14.08 12:59 49 F
27 2260 WIETHES, JEN 40:37.83 13:06 32 F
28 2238 MARTIN, KIM 42:06.38 13:35 50 F HENLEY
29 2245 NICHOLSON, ED 42:10.32 13:36 53 M KAISER
30 2258 STREB, KATY 42:43.97 13:47 14 F
31 2217 EMBICH, CARRIE 43:04.29 13:54 32 F VERSAILLES
32 2202 AMSINGER, SARAH 43:42.15 14:06 37 F LAKE OZARK
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9/11 FREEDOM RUN 5K OVERALL

Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

33 2219 FAULKNER, KELLY 46:29.95 14:59 40 F LAKE OZARK

34 2235 LUTTRELL, CHRISTI 46:30.44 15:00 39 F BRUMLEY

35 2256 KLOSTER, RITA 46:47.74 15:05 62 F

36 2247 PETERSON, PETE 50:25.39 16:16 69 M OSAGE BEACH

37 2220 FELDKAMP, DENISE 51:22.10 16:34 44 F FOUR SEASONS

38 2231 KAISER, SUSIE 51:23.13 16:35 62 F LAKE OZARK

39 2209 COTTRELL, PAM 51:23.45 16:35 57 F LAGRANGE

40 2226 GUNTER, MARGIE 53:21.39 17:13 47 F OSAGE BEACH

41 2228 HARRIS, ESTHER 53:22.38 17:13 67 F PINEVILLE

42 2268 PHILLIPS, SHARON 54:05.22 17:27 56 F ELDON

43 2229 HELTON, MILLIE 57:19.83 18:29 49 F ELDON

44 2233 LAWRENCE, TAMMY 57:20.96 18:30 55 F ELDON

45 2257 MORROW, MICHAEL 58:09.88 18:45 26 M

46 2239 MATHEIS, KRISTEN 58:10.31 18:46 24 F ELDON

47 2248 PHELPS, TINA 58:18.66 18:48 52 F ELDON

48 2262 WAGNER, CHRISTOPHER 58:23.48 18:50 34 M

49 2234 LOWRY, RONNIE 58:26.16 18:51 31 M OZARK

50 2213 DOMINIQUE, STEPHANIE 59:31.14 19:12 33 F LAKE OZARK

51 2200 ADAM, AMY 59:32.74 19:12 42 F COLUMBIA

52 2221 FERGUSON, DANA 1:03:59.50 20:38 38 F ELDON

53 2252 TIPLER, LAURA 1:03:59.85 20:38 42 F ELDON

54 2266 LEESMAN, MICHELLE 1:05:32.40 21:08 35 F

55 2242 MULLINS, DEE DEE 1:09:47.37 22:31 50 F BRUMLEY


